New Event

_

Benecar Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 05-04-2017 19:49 N ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 55.323 +2.682 22:30:41.700 (27) Carlos Gonzaga
(5) Rui Lourengo 1 1:17.932 +23.385 22:21:14.928
1 59.601 +9.451 22:20:36.201 (17) Gongalo Montez 2 1:04.794 +10.247 22:22:19.722
2 52.951 +2.801 22:21:29.152 1 1:01.727 +8.336 22:20:42.935 3 58.660 +4.113 22:23:18.382
3 56.088 +5.938 22:22:25.240 2 56.186 +2.795 22:21:39.121 4 58.856 +4.309 22:24:17.238
4 53.369 +3.219 22:23:18.609 3 54.174 +0.783 22:22:33.295 5 1:02.596 +8.049 22:25:19.834
5 56.700 +6.550 22:24:15.309 4 1:03.992 +10.601 22:23:37.287 6 58.072 +3.525 22:26:17.906
6 50.904 +0.754 22:25:06.213 5 54.754 +1.363 22:24:32.041 7 58.048 +3.501 22:27:15.954
7 53.147 +2.997 22:25:59.360 6 53.971 +0.580 22:25:26.012 8 56.067 +1.520 22:28:12.021
8 51.756 +1.606 22:26:51.116 7 55.265 +1.874 22:26:21.277 9 54.547 - 22:29:06.568
9 51.329 +1.179 22:27:42.445 8 54.798 +1.407 22:27:16.075 10 1:07.159 +12.612 22:30:13.727
10 52.230 +2.080 22:28:34.675 9 53.782 +0.391 22:28:09.857
11 51.010 +0.860 22:29:25.685 10 53.678 +0.287 22:29:03.535 (8) Samuel Franco
12 50.150 - 22:30:15.835 1 53.391 - 22:29:56.926 1 1:15.377 +20.133 22:21:07.545
1:03.785 +8.541 22:22:11.330
(2) Nuno Luz (32) Daniel Verissimo 3 1:03.709 +8.465 22:23:15.039
1 1:03.982 +12.180 22:20:54.160 1 1:12.452 +18.704 22:21:06.479 4 1:00.046 +4.802 22:24:15.085
2 53.594 +1.792 22:21:47.754 2 1:04.120 +10.372 22:22:10.599 5 1:08.466 +13.222 22:25:23.551
3 53.628 +1.826 22:22:41.382 3 59.683 +5.935 22:23:10.282 6 55.244 - 22:26:18.795
4 55.603 +3.801 22:23:36.985 4 54.740 +0.992 22:24:05.022 7 1:05.411 +10.167 22:27:24.206
5 53.732 +1.930 22:24:30.717 5 1:02.753 +9.005 22:25:07.775 8 1:03.107 +7.863 22:28:27.313
6 53.298 +1.496 22:25:24.015 6 55.582 +1.834 22:26:03.357 9 59.690 +4.446 22:29:27.003
7 54.847 +3.045 22:26:18.862 7 56.826 +3.078 22:27:00.183 10 57.735 +2.491 22:30:24.738
8 53.099 +1.297 22:27:11.961 8 54.611 +0.863 22:27:54.794
9 51.802 - 22:28:03.763 9 1:01.072 +7.324 22:28:55.866 (3) Nuno Grosa
10 1:17.397 +25.595 22:29:21.160 10 53.748 - 22:29:49.614 1 1:04.872 +8.810 22:20:42.454
11 52.049 +0.247 22:30:13.209 11 1:04.407 +10.659 22:30:54.021 2 58.350 +2.288 22:21:40.804
3 58.382 +2.320 22:22:39.186
(13) Jodo Ivo (25) Hugo Filipe 4 1:02.467 +6.405 22:23:41.653
1 1:06.641 +14.655 22:21:07.980 1 1:14.100 +20.001 22:21:02.141 5 1:02.985 +6.923 22:24:44.638
2 57.020 +5.034 22:22:05.000 2 1:03.880 +9.781 22:22:06.021 6 59.365 +3.303 22:25:44.003
3 53.196 +1.210 22:22:58.196 3 1:00.076 +5.977 22:23:06.097 7 59.180 +3.118 22:26:43.183
4 52.166 +0.180 22:23:50.362 4 58.981 +4.882 22:24:05.078 8 59.982 +3.920 22:27:43.165
5 53.617 +1.631 22:24:43.979 5 57.712 +3.613 22:25:02.790 9 56.062 - 22:28:39.227
6 52.623 +0.637 22:25:36.602 6 56.234 +2.135 22:25:59.024 10 58.297 +2.235 22:29:37.524
7 54.474 +2.488 22:26:31.076 7 54.099 | - 22:26:53.123 11 58.806 +2.744 22:30:36.330
8 52.538 +0.552 22:27:23.614 8 1:00.388 +6.289 22:27:53.511
9 51.986 - 22:28:15.600 9 57.622 +3.523 22:28:51.133 (16) Mario Simdes
10 52.562 +0.576 22:29:08.162 10 55.052 +0.953 22:29:46.185 1 1:20.448 +24.170 22:21:07.148
11 55.089 +3.103 22:30:03.251 1 55.473 +1.374 22:30:41.658 2 1:05.217 +8.939 22:22:12.365
3 1:00.155 +3.877 22:23:12.520
(11) Pedro Belo (31) Emanuel Mendes 4 58.855 +2.577 22:24:11.375
1 1:02.381 +10.027 22:20:40.690 1 1:16.613 +22.272 22:21:15.188 5 1:01.583 +5.305 22:25:12.958
2 56.948 +4.594 22:21:37.638 2 1:02.969 +8.628 22:22:18.157 6 1:07.718 +11.440 22:26:20.676
3 55.054 +2.700 22:22:32.692 3 59.712 +5.371 22:23:17.869 7 1:03.026 +6.748 22:27:23.702
4 57.664 +5.310 22:23:30.356 4 58.930 +4.589 22:24:16.799 8 58.324 +2.046 22:28:22.026
5 53.761 +1.407 22:24:24.117 5 56.988 +2.647 22:25:13.787 9 56.722 +0.444 22:29:18.748
6 53.642 +1.288 22:25:17.759 6 56.831 +2.490 22:26:10.618 10 56.278 - 22:30:15.026
7 1:01.753 +9.399 22:26:19.512 7 54.341 - 22:27:04.959
8 56.736 +4.382 22:27:16.248 8 57.506 +3.165 22:28:02.465 (22) Pedro Guerra
9 55.351 +2.997 22:28:11.599 9 57.018 +2.677 22:28:59.483 1 1:17.975 +21.360 22:21:00.863
10 52.476 +0.122 22:29:04.075 10 55.637 +1.296 22:29:55.120 1:04.165 +7.550 22:22:05.028
11 52.354 - 22:29:56.429 3 59.675 +3.060 22:23:04.703
(30) Henrique Guerra 4 1:00.217 +3.602 22:24:04.920
(6) Luis Rosa 1 1:21.924 +27.556 22:21:07.702 5 59.034 +2.419 22:25:03.954
1 1:01.916 +9.275 22:20:41.049 2 1:03.380 +9.012 22:22:11.082 6 56.634 +0.019 22:26:00.588
2 56.869 +4.228 22:21:37.918 3 1:00.433 +6.065 22:23:11.515 7 1:00.141 +3.526 22:27:00.729
3 54.136 +1.495 22:22:32.054 4 55.346 +0.978 22:24:06.861 8 57.083 +0.468 22:27:57.812
4 53.342 +0.701 22:23:25.396 5 1:03.152 +8.784 22:25:10.013 9 56.883 +0.268 22:28:54.695
5 53.646 +1.005 22:24:19.042 6 54.368 - 22:26:04.381 10 56.615 - 22:29:51.310
6 55.981 +3.340 22:25:15.023 7 56.648 +2.280 22:27:01.029 11 56.923 +0.308 22:30:48.233
7 54.992 +2.351 22:26:10.015 8 55.926 +1.558 22:27:56.955
8 53.660 +1.019 22:27:03.675 9 55.866 +1.498 22:28:52.821 (28) Tiago Bernardo
9 54.325 +1.684 22:27:58.000 10 54.404 +0.036 22:29:47.225 1 1:26.015 +29.340 22:21:09.165
10 55.736 +3.095 22:28:53.736 1 1:04.147 +9.779 22:30:51.372 2 1:09.265 +12.590 22:22:18.430
11 52.641 - 22:29:46.377 3 1:03.022 +6.347 22:23:21.452
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Benecar Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 05-04-2017 19:49 . ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
4 58.375 +1.700 22:24:19.827
5 1:11.246 +14.571 22:25:31.073 (1) Eduardo Leonardo
6 1:04.576 +7.901 22:26:35.649 1 1:22.000 +21.942 22:21:15.037
7 1:03.083 +6.408 22:27:38.732 2 1:10.364 +10.306 22:22:25.401
8 56.675 - 22:28:35.407 3 1:04.638 +4.580 22:23:30.039
9 57.708 +1.033 22:29:33.115 4 1:02.209 +2.151 22:24:32.248
10 56.872 +0.197 22:30:29.987 5 1:02.729 +2.671 22:25:34.977
6 1:00.058 - 22:26:35.035
(7) Jodo Ferreira 7 1:15.730 +15.672 22:27:50.765
1 1:18.977 +22.180  22:21:03.071 8 1:00.282 +0.224  22:28:51.047
2 1:05.807 +9.010  22:22:08.878 9 1:08.989 +8.931  22:30:00.036
3 1:04.656 +7.859 22:23:13.534
4 1:02.776 +5.979  22:24:16.310 (24) Fernando Sila
5 1:02.086 +5.289 22:25:18.396 1 1:20.894 +18.683 22:21:16.367
6 58.495 +1.698 22:26:16.891 2 1:10.638 +8.427 22:22:27.005
7 1:00.950 +4.153 22:27:17.841 3 1:09.640 +7.429 22:23:36.645
8 56.797 - 22:28:14.638 4 1:03.511 +1.300 22:24:40.156
9 56.831 +0.034 22:29:11.469 5 1:04.519 +2.308 22:25:44.675
10 57.126 +0.329 22:30:08.595 6 1:05.154 +2.943 22:26:49.829
7 1:03.256 +1.045 22:27:53.085
(19) Nuno Antunes 8 1:02.211 - 22:28:55.296
1 1:11.866 +15.033  22:20:54.241 9 1:18.478 +16.267  22:30:13.774
2 1:04.049 +7.216 22:21:58.290
3 1:02.544 +5711  22:23:00.834 (23) Tiago Rocha
4 1:02.745 +5.912 22:24:03.579 1 1:19.783 +15.527 22:21:04.761
5 1:00.971 +4.138 22:25:04.550 2 1:12.236 +7.980 22:22:16.997
6 1:26.727 +29.894 22:26:31.277 3 2:13.084 +1:08.828 22:24:30.081
7 1:03.339 +6.506 22:27:34.616 4 1:10.791 +6.535 22:25:40.872
8 56.833 | - 22:28:31.449 5 1:08.469 +4.213 22:26:49.341
9 1:00.932 +4.099 22:29:32.381 6 1:11.143 +6.887 22:28:00.484
10 1:12.710 +15.877  22:30:45.091 7 1:04.559 +0.303  22:29:05.043
8 1:04.256 - 22:30:09.299
(14) Claudio MAdeira
1 1:23.171 +24.728  22:21:20.863 (15) Nuno Henriques
2 1:04.183 +5.740 22:22:25.046 1 1:33.622 +22.604 22:21:28.389
3 58.443 - 22:23:23.489 2 1:18.513 +7.495 22:22:46.902
4 1:02.009 +3.566 22:24:25.498 3 1:17.832 +6.814 22:24:04.734
5 1:07.049 +8.606 22:25:32.547 4 1:13.134 +2.116 22:25:17.868
6 1:07.620 +9.177 22:26:40.167 5 1:13.343 +2.325 22:26:31.211
7 1:02.950 +4.507 22:27:43.117 6 1:19.247 +8.229 22:27:50.458
8 59.647 +1.204  22:28:42.764 7 1:11.018 - 22:129:01.476
9 59.069 +0.626 22:29:41.833 8 1:11.345 +0.327 22:30:12.821
10 59.656 +1.213 22:30:41.489
(18) Nelson Tomas
1 1:21.844 +23.042 22:21:17.569
2 1:11.551 +12.749 22:22:29.120
3 1:12.250 +13.448 22:23:41.370
4 1:10.529 +11.727 22:24:51.899
5 1:07.249 +8.447 22:25:59.148
6 1:05.086 +6.284 22:27:04.234
7 1:00.167 +1.365 22:28:04.401
8 58.802 - 22:29:03.203
9 1:09.730 +10.928 22:30:12.933
(4) José Faustino
1 1:09.055 +9.626 22:21:09.613
2 1:06.039 +6.610 22:22:15.652
3 1:01.324 +1.895 22:23:16.976
4 59.500 +0.071 22:24:16.476
5 59.842 +0.413 22:25:16.318
6 59.429 - 22:26:15.747
7 1:03.922 +4.493 22:27:19.669
8 1:07.088 +7.659 22:28:26.757
9 1:08.379 +8.950 22:29:35.136
10 1:00.684 +1.255 22:30:35.820
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